Fony6

23604-20
2729965-23
2730360-23
2719606-19
2727633-22
2732588-24
4411210-18
2730260-23
3511084-20
2733143-24
2730066-23
2732573-24
3511096-20
2718105-18
2723122-21
2712664-17
2715650-18
2733149-24
2727137-22
2729881-23
2721856-20
2724440-21
3542991-24
2728497-23
2723145-21
2719659-19
RU-02009-20
2717671-18
2714068-17
3532515-23
2722713-20
2725585-22
2725347-21
2726078-22
2730532-23
2730242-23
2732619-24
2728860-23
2709622-15
2733420-24
2731919-24
2726204-22
2721518-20
2723135-21
2728940-23
2721517-20
2727607-22
2727452-22
2728540-23
2721511-20
2726253-22
2723155-21
1403980-21
2716347-18
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BiactaHb

713.012
734.234
746.365
760.463
760.463
747487
749303
749.303
750.138
746.803
745.972
747487
734.234
760.463
632.301
760.463
734.234
746.803
634.394
746.803
746.365
747487
760.463
634.394
632.301
760.463
747487
760.463
746.254
734.234
760.463
734.234
760.463
741.244
751.130
749.303
747487
630.383
760.463
631.048
734.234
751.130
746.254
632.301
631.048
746.254
760.463
632.301
632.301
746.365
746.803
632.301
746.803
734.234

Mpwnir

15:07:00
15:38:20
15:48:56
16:20:11
16:20:18
16:10:44
16:12:37
16:12:39
16:15:10
16:13:42
16:14:21
16:26:00
16:15:08
16:41:10
14:54:50
17:09:42
16:58:58
17:17:55
15:36:31
17:19:34
17:20:30
17:27:59
17:44:13
15:50:03
15:48:10
17:48:29
17:39:24
17:58:32
17:45:22
17:36:02
18:01:41
17:37:53
18:03:01
17:46:23
17:58:52
17:57:59
17:57:56
16:08:15
18:13:51
16:20:55
18:04:12
18:23:25
18:25:42
16:33:15
16:32:55
18:32:41
18:50:36
16:41:20
16:42:30
18:44:50
18:45:25
16:48:10
18:51:05
18:38:09

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Jlrobomnb, Big 29.06.2025 06:00:00

Kny6u KoHorton, Oxtupka, Cymu-lkap

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:07:00
09:38:20
09:48:56
10:20:11
10:20:18
10:10:44
10:13:56
10:13:58
10:15:10
10:13:42
10:14:34
10:26:00
10:15:08
10:41:10
08:54:50
11:09:42
10:58:58
11:17:55
09:36:31
11:19:34
11:20:30
11:27:59
11:44:13
09:50:03
09:48:10
11:48:29
11:39:24
11:58:32
11:45:22
11:36:02
12:01:41
11:37:53
12:03:01
11:46:23
11:58:52
11:59:18
11:57:56
10:08:15
12:13:51
10:20:55
12:04:12
12:23:28
12:25:42
10:33:15
10:32:55
12:32:41
12:50:36
10:41:20
10:42:30
12:44:50
12:45:25
10:48:10
12:51:05
12:38:09

1303.50
1269.57
1267.32
1226.19
1225.96
1223.92
1220.50
1220.43
1219.41
1216.89
1213.82
1194.07
1193.62
1186.06
1182.24
1135.53
1114.22
1101.61
1100.39
1098.94
1096.79
1086.49
1079.87
1075.15
1075.04
1073.37
1068.75
1058.35
1057.97
1054.88
1053.73
1052.09
1051.79
1049.35
1044.88
1041.71
1041.16
1036.39
1036.26
1016.32
1013.86
1010.31
1000.74
998.50

997.05

991.46

986.85

985.92

984.13

975.85

975.68

975.52

968.51

968.46

ban

100.00
99.68
99.35
99.03
98.71
98.39
98.06
97.74
97.42
97.10
96.77
96.45
96.13
95.81
95.48
95.16
94.84
94.52
94.19
93.87
93.55
93.23
92.90
92.58
92.26
91.94
91.61
91.29
90.97
90.65
90.32
90.00
89.68
89.35
89.03
88.71
88.39
88.06
87.74
87.42
87.10
86.77
86.45
86.13
85.81
85.48
85.16
84.84
84.52
84.19
83.87
83.55
83.23
82.90

Koed.
(xny6)

5.155
10.309
15.464
0.000
0.000
20.619
25.773
30.928
36.082
41.237
46.392
51.546
56.701
0.000
0.000
0.000
61.856
67.010
0.000
72.165
77.320
82474
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
87.629
0.000
92.784
97.938
0.000
103.093
0.000
0.000
108.247
113.402
118.557
0.000
0.000
0.000
123.711
128.866
134.021
0.000
0.000
139.175
0.000
0.000
0.000
144.330
149.485
0.000
154.639
159.794

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
3.891 3.185
7.782 6.369
11.673 9.554
15.564 12.739
19.455 15.924
23.346 19.108
27.237 22.293
31.128 25.478
35.019 28.662
38911 31.847
42.802 35.032
46.693 38.217
50.584  41.401
54475 44.586
0.000 47.771
58.366 50.955
62.257 54.140
66.148 57.325
0.000 60.510
70.039 63.694
73.930 66.879
77.821 70.064
81.712 73.248
0.000 76.433
0.000 79.618
85.603 82.803
89.494 85.987
93.385 89.172
97.276 92.357
101.167  95.541
105.058 98.726
108.949 101.911
112.840 105.096
116.732  108.280
120.623  111.465
124514  114.650
128405 117.834
0.000 121.019
132296 124.204
0.000 127.389
136.187 130.573
140.078 133.758
143969 136.943
0.000 140.127
0.000 143.312
147.860 146.497
151.751  149.682
0.000 152.866
0.000 156.051
155.642 159.236
159.533  162.420
0.000 165.605
163.424 168.790
167315 171.975

N A DD W WD Wb 2 NN =2 NN =22 a2 D=2 W=, D=2 DN =22 WD W= WD =2 D W =2 NN W =2 NN =2 B w N w =N

Fony6oBop

Inywerko O.b. 2
Jlebigb AB. 3
Mactouenko O.B. 3
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.0.
Jvaoperko I.B.
[eHnceHko HO.M.
[eHuncerko HO.M. 2
Mananvka B.M.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Lllepctiok B.T.
[wnpopenko I.B.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0O. 2
Kosnos M.B. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Nebiab AB.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Makcimerko C.O. 2
CeHueHko |.B. 2
Mactouenko O.B. 2
Avaoperko I.B.
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
Makcimerko C.O.
Koznos M.B. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
[Avpopenrko IB. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Lernwnb B.O.
Jlebigb AB. 3
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
JNlebigb A.B.
3iHueHko HO.O.
Tpycb .M. 2
MetneHko O.I. 2
[eHunceHko HO.M. 2
[wnaopenko I.B. 2
Kapbyna B.O. 2
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
KonecHikos B.A.
JNebiab AB.
MetneHko O.l.
LWenwns B.O. 2
Ko3noe M.B. 2
KonecHikos B.A.
LWenwnb B.O. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Koznos M.B.
Koznos M.B. 2
Mactouenko O.B. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
Koznos M.B. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
JNebigb A.B.

Kny6

Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
OxTupka
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
OxTupka
Konoton
OxTupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
KoHoton
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Oxtupka
KoHoton
Konoton
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Oxtupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
OxTupka
OxTupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
KoHoton
Oxtunpka
KoHoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
KoHoton
Cymu-lkap
Oxtupka
Konoton
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
KoHoton
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-lkap



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

2725599-22
2729187-23
3535751-23
2271119-13
2248609-22
2719648-19
2722838-20
2731731-24
2725737-22
2730095-23
2722756-20
2729163-23
2732671-24
2732097-24
3535197-23
2727040-22
3532538-23
2727006-22
2727601-22
2719632-19
2731346-24
2729168-23
2731321-24
2717677-18
2731524-24
2709629-15
2717684-18
RO-2722827-20

a4 A 0O 00000 4 N 0O 20000 24 a4 Ao

734.234
760.463
734.234
746.254
746.803
760.463
760.463
734234
746.365
746.254
760.463
760.463
746.803
751.130
749.303
630.383
747487
630.383
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463
760.463

18:38:14
19:12:16
19:00:20
19:19:14
19:20:13
19:37:02
19:37:11
19:09:42
19:31:36
19:34:31
19:52:13
19:52:16
19:38:53
19:56:35
19:55:02
17:45:10
19:58:45
17:50:18
2 04:57:48
2 05:39:00
2 06:37:01
2 06:41:33
2 06:46:03
2 06:53:42
2 07:04:05
2 08:36:30
2 08:38:16
2 09:31:33

12:38:14
13:12:16
13:00:20
13:19:14
13:20:13
13:37:02
13:37:11
13:09:42
13:31:36
13:34:31
13:52:13
13:52:16
13:38:53
13:56:38
13:56:21
11:45:10
13:58:45
11:50:18
18:27:00
19:09:00
20:07:01
20:11:33
20:16:03
20:23:42
20:34:05
22:06:30
22:08:16
23:01:33

968.35
959.86
940.92
933.71
933.25
930.76
930.59
929.76
919.62
916.19
913.78
913.72
911.98
897.80
895.92
893.95
891.19
887.49
686.96
661.85
630.04
627.68
625.35
621.45
616.22
573.29
572.52
550.44

82.58
82.26
81.94
81.61
81.29
80.97
80.65
80.32
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

164.948
0.000
170.103
175.258
180.412
0.000
0.000
185.567
190.722
195.876
0.000
0.000
201.031
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

171.206
175.097
178.988
182.879
186.770
190.661
194.553
198.444
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

175.159
178.344
181.529
184.713
187.898
191.083
194.268
197.452
200.637
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Jlebiab A.B.
3iHueHko HO.O.
Jlebigb AB. 3
LLlenwnb B.O.
CeHueHko |.B.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
JNlebiab A.B. 2
Mactouenko O.B. 2
LWenwnb B.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
MeTneHko O.l.
[eHunceHko HO.M.
Kapbyna B.O. 2
Avaopexko I.B.
Kapbyna B.O.
3iHueHkKo HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0.
3iHyeHkKo HO.O.

05.03.2026 05:52:17

Cymu-lkap
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTtupka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTtupka
OxTumpka



